McLayne Roebuck
Tiffany Allen
Stevee McEwen
Jenna Marquette
Taylor McLain
Maggie Meachum
Jayme Wilson
Morgan Foth

Calli Duschscherer
Julia Robertson
Kylah Engh
Kendall Robinson
Bobbi Jo Roebuck
Ellie Schontag
Samantha Taylor
Grace Ford

Alexis Belanger
Stevee McEwen
Brook Bates

Traci Ashton
Taylor MclLain

Eva Stahlschmidt

Acealyn Youngblood

Brandi Heath
Loni Goddard
Stefanie Delgado
Brooke Bates
Autumn Howard
Kylie Burnett
Kim Monaco
Erin Justesen
Dallace Ryan

1/15/2024 15:27:23
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Runners Primetime
Rocky

Maddie

Dyna

Cracker

Streakin Fantasie
Dracula

Bars B Cash

One Four The Money

Fools Gold Flit
Dude
Photolenas Jewel

MrJBTaketheMoneyNRun

Cinderella
Athena

Tivio Last Hancock
JoJo

Chanel

Easy on the Sug
The Running Kind
Piglet

Fancy

Togies Red Cat
Flyin FrenchGirl

Laicosparkafirewater

Gemma

Playguns BayGirl
Mercedes

Alex

Red Hot Magic Kitty
Chloe

FireNFrosted Cash

15.930
16.004
16.019
16.115
16.116
16.178
16.241
16.275
16.340
16.362
16.446
16.462
16.465
16.553
16.627
16.687
16.768
16.785
16.879
16.882
16.906
17.197
17.228
17.247
17.400
17.686
19.153
19.203
19.473
19.493
19.594
19.597

1d1
1d 2
1d 3

2d1
2d 2
2d3

3d1
3d2
3d3

3D

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3

nm
nm
nm
25
nm
20
nm
15
10

nm
25
nm
nm
20
nm
nm
nm
15
nm
nm
25
nm
20
nm
15
25
20
15
10

wn

wn

wn

wn

205.00
123.00
82.00

176.00
105.00
70.00

117.00
70.00
47.00

88.00
53.00
35.00

15.930

0.5
16.430
16.930
17.930

1d

2d
3d
4d

Open
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Brandon Allen

Jenna Bishop

NO TIMES
Alexis King
Averee Hanks
Bailiynn Blizzard
Garrett Swboni
Isabella Ford
Kalli Kouba
Kathy Dickason
Lisa Motteler
Lisa Motteler

Malayna Thompson

McLayne Roebuck

1/15/2024 15:27:23

Tom
Foxy

Gambler

Clark's Missin Gun
KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin
Rexi

Spent Trumps Cash
Fly

Smoke

VF A Twist of Nick
This Corona is Hot
Whiskey

Perks Disco Bug

19.918
21.965

O O O OO O o o o o o

Open
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Isabella Ford
Maggie Meachum
Morgan Foth

Calli Duschscherer
Kendall Robinson
Ellie Schontag
Samantha Taylor
Grace Ford

Brook Bates
Brooke Bates
Autumn Howard
Kylie Burnett
Dallace Ryan

1/15/2024 15:27:23

Spent Trumps Cash
Streakin Fantasie
Bars B Cash

One Four The Money
Photolenas Jewel
Cinderella

Athena

Tivio last Hancock
Easy on the Sug
Playguns BayGirl
Mercedes

Alex
FireNFrostedCash

0

16.178 1d1
16.275 1d2

16.34
16.462
16.553
16.627
16.687
16.879
19.153
19.203
19.473
19.597

2d1
2d2

v n

v n

82
55

55
36

Youth
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Kathy Dickason Smoke 0
Lisa Motteler VF A Twist of Nick 0
Lisa Motteler This Corona is Hot 0
Kim Monaco Red Hot Magic Kitty ro seniors 19.493 $70

1/15/2024 15:27:23 4
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Maggie Meachum
Calli Duschscherer
Kendall Robinson

NO TIMES
Bailynn Blizzard
Lisa Motteler
Lisa Motteler

1/15/2024 15:27:23

Streakin Fantasie
One Four The Money
Photolenas Jewel

KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin
VF A Twist of Nick
This Corona is Hot

16.178 1d1
16.34
16.462

nm

10

$143

16.178 1d
0.5
16.678 2d
17.178 3d
18.178 4d

WAE



